Main Meals

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with a Bread Roll £6.75

West Country Ham or Cheddar Ploughman's
Salad, Bread Roll & Chutney £12.95

Locally Sourced Beer Battered Cod
Chips and Peas, Mushy Peas or Salad ~ £14.95

Breaded Wholetail Scampi (GF Option Available)
Chips and Peas, Mushy Peas or Salad ~ £13.95

Breaded Plaice
Chips and Peas, Mushy Peas or Salad ~ £12.95

Ham, Egg & Chips GF £12.95
Local Pasty, Chips & Salad Garnish £11.95
Local Vegan Pasty, Chips & Garnish VG £11.95

Exmoor Cheese Burger £14.95
Chips & Onion Rings

Vegan Vegetable Burger VG £13.50
Chips & Onion Rings

Southern Fried Chicken Fillet Burger £14.95
Lettuce, Mayo, Chips & Onion Rings

Quiche Lorraine, Salad & Coleslaw £10.95

Pork Sausages & Mash £12.95
Peas & Onion Gravy

Vegan Sausages & Mash £12.95
Peas & Onion Gravy

Vegan Nuggets, Chips & Salad £12.95
Exchange Chips for Sweet Potato Fries £1.50

Vegan Cheese available as a substitution

Sandwiches

Served on White/Brown Bloomer or Gluten Free

with Salad Garnish & Crisps

Battered Cod Goujon
Lettuce & Tartare Sauce

West Country Cheddar & Local Chutney V
West Country Ham & Mustard
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce

Devon Crab Sandwich

£8.50

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£10.50

Crispy Chicken Fillets or Vegan Nuggets on Ciabatta

With Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Sauce £8.50
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Ciabatta £8.50
Jacket Potatoes

Cheese V GF £9.95
Baked Beans VG GF £9.95
Cheese & Baked Beans V GF £10.95
Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce GF £10.95

All served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw

Sides
Basket of Chips GF VG

Basket of Cheesy Chips V GF
Basket of Sweet Potato Fries GF VG
Homemade Coleslaw GF VG
Peas/Beans/Mushy Peas GF VG
Side Salad GF VG
Onion Rings \'}

2 Slices of Bread & Butter VG

£4.50
£5.50
£6.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£4.50

£2.50

V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten Free VG = Vegan

For allergy advice, please consult a staff member. Vegan cheese is available as a substitution.




