

Main Meals		Sandwiches		
Homemade Soup of the Day Served with a Bread Roll	£6.75	Served on White/Brown Bloomer or Glute with Salad Garnish & Crisps		n Free
West Country Ham or Cheddar Ploughn Salad, Bread Roll & Chutney	nan's £12.95	Battered Cod Goujon Lettuce & Tartare Sauce		£8.50
Locally Sourced Beer Battered Cod Chips and Peas, Mushy Peas or Salad	£14.95	West Country Cheddar & Lo	•	£7.50
Breaded Wholetail Scampi (GF Option Available) Chips and Peas, Mushy Peas or Salad £13.95		West Country Ham & Mustard Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce		£7.50 £8.50
•	113.93	Devon Crab Sandwich		£10.50
Breaded Plaice Chips and Peas, Mushy Peas or Salad	£12.95	Crispy Chicken Fillets or Vegan Nuggets on Ciabatta With Lettuce & Sweet Chilli Sauce £8.50		
Ham, Egg & Chips GF	£12.95	Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on Ciabatta		£8.50
Local Pasty, Chips & Salad Garnish	£11.95	Bacon, Lettace & Tomato on Clabatta 10.5		10.30
Local Vegan Pasty, Chips & Garnish VG	£11.95	Jacket Potatoes Cheese V GF £9.9		£9.95
Exmoor Cheese Burger £14.9 Chips & Onion Rings		Baked Beans VG GF		£9.95
Chips & Offich Kings	£13.50	Cheese & Baked Beans V G	F	£10.95
Vegan Vegetable Burger VG Chips & Onion Rings		Prawns in Marie Rose Sauce GF		£10.95
· -		All served with Salad Garnish & Coleslaw		
Southern Fried Chicken Fillet Burger Lettuce, Mayo, Chips & Onion Rings	£14.95	Sides		
Quiche Lorraine, Salad & Coleslaw	£10.95	Basket of Chips	GF VG	£4.50
		Basket of Cheesy Chips	V GF	£5.50
Pork Sausages & Mash Peas & Onion Gravy	£12.95	Basket of Sweet Potato Frie	s GF VG	£6.00
Vegan Sausages & Mash Peas & Onion Gravy	£12.95	Homemade Coleslaw	GF VG	£3.50
		Peas/Beans/Mushy Peas	GF VG	£3.50
Vegan Nuggets, Chips & Salad	£12.95	Side Salad	GF VG	£4.50
Exchange Chips for Sweet Potato Fries	£1.50	Onion Rings	V	£4.50
Vegan Cheese available as a substitution		2 Slices of Bread & Butter	VG	£2.50

V = Vegetarian GF = Gluten Free VG = Vegan

For allergy advice, please consult a staff member. Vegan cheese is available as a substitution.